17 noiseless heads and covers, complete, for 

water manholes, furnished and set. 
17,225 square yards of old stone blocks, to he 

purchased and removed by contractor. 
Time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be sixty (60) working days. 
Amount of security required will be Fifteen 

Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 
The bidder will state the price of each item 

or article contained in the specifications or sched- 
tiles herein contained or hereto annexed, per 
foot, yard or other unit of measure, or article, 
by which the bids will be tested. The exten-
sions must be made and footed up, as the bids